DRB Staff Approvals
August 02, 2020 - August 08, 2020

Main Address

1129 SAVANNAH HWY
UNIT 400

1129 SAVANNAH HWY
UNIT 400

1662 SAVANNAH HWY
SUITE 230

865 ISLAND PARK DR
1379 ASHLEY RIVER
RD STE 100

2790 MAYBANK HWY

50 FOLLY ROAD BLVD

821 ORLEANS RD

534 SAVANNAH HWY

Permit Type
Sign

Building Commercial

Sign

Sign

Sign

Sign

Sign

Sign

Fence - Commercial

Description

replace existing zoes kitchen signage to chase signage. e01a
and e01b custom acrylic face with logo as vinyl 1st and 2nd
surface. e02 wall sign white with blue octagon illum channel
letters.

reuse of an existing 2,785 sf inline space for proposed JPM
Chase Bank.

install raceway mounted led illuminated channel letter wall
sign with illuminated capsule-final electrical connection done
by others/contractor.

install signage

raceway mounted LED face lit channel letters and vinyl tenant
panels. raceway mounted with 3/8" through bolts.

remove dunkin donuts panel inserts from existing freestanding
signs and replace with speedy rewards.

brick base monument sign-double sided-led internally
illuminated-routed aluminum panels-only text and logo
illuminates (12 sq ft per side-5ft total height-grade to top of
sign)

install illuminated channel letters on fabricated pan, three (3)
awnings, and tenant panels.

improvements to existing driveway and parking lot on existing
grades, addition of wood privacy fence, landscaping and site
lighting.

Total Reviews: 9

Review Date

Item Review Type

08/04/2020

08/04/2020

08/06/2020

08/06/2020

08/06/2020

08/06/2020

08/06/2020

08/07/2020

08/07/2020

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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